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
Tune into my web site at http: jwww mis.ca/realtors/ataylor. Email: taylor@globaiserve. net

$125.000.
Call for detalls.

Thomas

Be one of the lucky few who
own a Heritage award winner.

11_876 Gothic ?choolhofuslf. Broker/Owner
arge principal rooms, fully

restored on a large village lot. HES 875'3700
Call for details. $425,000. 878-1111

v PALOMINO

Well maintained in-town sidesplit.
Listen to these features. 10’ cathedral | |
ceilings w/wood beams, windows
replaced ('95), roof ('93), finished rec.
room w/gas fireplace. Plus an out-
standing 24x26 workshop, 9' pwer
door, 100 amp service and overhead
furnace. Please call to view. $189,900.

Beautiful new subdivision just west
of Milton. Lots of new homes under
| way at Palomino Ranch. Choose
bungalows and 2 storeys on roomy
1/2 acre to 1 acre lots. From
$329 000 Call for detalls

.4 | Gorgeous stone beauty

<..® 1 on 52 acres, 4 bdrms, 3
b2t bathrooms, family room

jﬂ with fireplace, large din.
vued  rOOM. Lovely original

=g ning floors, bank barn &

dnva shed. Beautiful gardens and very private setting.

$495,000

CHARMING STONE COTTAGE

BROOKS

Sales Representative

M Perfect for the renova-  Hall of Fame
M tor. 98 acres, fronting Office:
on 4th Line, (905)878-7777
Campbellville. Close Residence:
to many conserva- (905) 875-0067
tions. Must be viewed TOEO“EE‘;;W
to appreciate.  $449,000 http3!w5ww ‘mg -

THERE IS MORE THAN
MEETS THE EYE HERE...

close to school and park $214,900.

also 4 bedroom home, pref with ln-law su1te :

Call Jean for an evalua t:on. .

CAROL M.

this ideal family home has a super rec
room with a wet bar & stone fireplace, plus
a second fireplace in the family room,
study or 4th bedroom, big eat-in kitchen
and central air conditioning. Great loaction

NEAT FAMILY HOME - Spacious 3 bdm.
home on quiet street, close to school & pletely re-done with 40%

park. Eat-in kitchen with walkout to parklike paint. Large home offers 3
yard. Separate D.R., large L.R. with F.P.,

upgraded fiooring, finished basement, sin- eat-in kitchen. Double car garage.
gle garage. Asking 199,800. in-law polentlal Aslung szzwoo

e —
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AL VOLPE 878-7777

Sales Representative

REDUCEDl REDUGED! Home has been com-

and neutral
big bdrms with 4
pc. ensuite off master. Family room with F.P.,
Bsmt has

COUNTRY

AR i Ll superior

qual ity custom built
2750 sq tt of quury lwing 3 FF 3 bath rm, 6 car gar. 8. 5 acres and
beautiful view of Escarpment, Toronto and Mount Nemo. All stone
built and much more.

WELCOME TO 12229
HIGHWAY 25

§ Bring all offers. 3 BR bun-
galow north of 401 and
15 Sd. Rd. Home features
full basement and partly
fin. Furnace, oil tank insu- MR i
lation and deck, done recent. 7 acres of that teature femle soil woodland
at the back and inground pool that needs some repair. Work shop 900
sq. ft. and much more. Offered at $259,900.

1200 sq ft Industrial unit for lease close to Go station and Main. |
2 Acre building lot mins to Hwy 5 and Burlington. Set high on Mount Nemo. Gfea view.
15005qltcom forleaseonMamsLMﬁun

FIRST LINE, CAMPBELLVILLE $533,000

oo e o | CUSTOM DUt 37Gﬂ 5q. ft. two
o aarased storey home set in 46 acres of
apple trees. Home features 5
BR, finished bsmt and 3 car
B garage. 2 trailer homes on the
property that are rented.

e LIST WITH MOE « SELL WITH MOE « LIST WITH MOE .

MOE MILJOUR
OFFICE 878-7

QUALITY THROUGHOUT. Beautiful town-
home shows with pride of ownership. Gas
ﬁﬂiﬂlm in family room, remodeled kitchen
oak cupboards and new flooring, new
broadloom throughout in ‘96, oak mlmgs _ ol
and banisters, ﬂl new mndws in‘96. W
| mfuﬂymwcdm inted throughout. NI § -
. Areﬂqndltymil?ﬂm |

LIST WITH MOE * SELL WITH MOE < LIST W.ITIH MO.E

. sE'u_ WITH MOE ¢ LIST WITH MOE

5 B willow Ridge - An |
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